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Kellogg's Bran Flakes are deliciously crunchy, wholesome flakes made with natural wheat bran fibre. They are
also a source of protein and provide 8 essential vitamins and minerals.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

62089

Kellogg's Bran Flakes are deliciously crunchy,
wholesome flakes made with natural wheat bran fibre.
They are also a source of protein and provide 8
essential vitamins and minerals.

Over 100 years ago, W.K. Kellogg founded Kellogg's
through his belief in nutrition and dedication to well-
being. Kellogg's are motivated by a passion for quality,
innovation and people, creating the first breakfast
cereal.

Ready to eat.

School Approved (The Requirement for School Food
Regulation 2014)

358
1509
2.2
0.4
17

WHOLEWHEAT (59%), WHEAT bran

(18%), WHOLEWHEAT flour, sugar, BARLEY malt extract,
glucose syrup, salt, natural flavouring, Niacin, iron,
vitamin B, riboflavin, thiamin, folic acid, vitamin D,
vitamin B12.

Kellogg's UK Ltd

Suitable for vegetarians, Halal, Kosher Approved
11.0000

0.66

40x40g

1

Store in a cool, dry place.

Great Britain
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